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Attendance at Tradescraft Training Center Discussion, Chapel Hill-Carrboro Chamber of 

Commerce, Friday 22 March 2019. (Those in Red were interested but could not make this 

meeting). (Compiled by Jim Porto)

Name Organization Email
Aaron Nelson President, Chapel Hill-

Carrboro Chamber of 
Commerce

anelson@carolinachamber.org

Jim Porto Project Developer, 
CommunityCAPS

Jim_porto@communitycaps.org

Kathi Breweur Director of Career Technical 
Education, Chapel 
Hill/Carrboro City School 
System

kbreweur@chccs.k12.nc.us

Patrick Abele Assist Superintendent for 
Support Services, Chapel 
Hill/Carrboro City School 
System

pabele@chccs.k12.nc.us

Quincy Williams Chapel Hill/Carrboro City 
School System

qwilliams@chccs.k12.nc.us

Brennan Bouma Sustainability Coordinator, 
Orange County

bbouma@orangecountync.gov

Mark Marcoplos Orange County 
Commissioner

mmarcoplos@orangecountync.gov

Beth Payne
Dean, Corporate Services
Durham Tech at The 
Chesterfield

paynee@durhamtech.edu

Peter Wooldridge Vice President, Corporate, 
Education, Continuing 
Education, and Public Safety 
Services, Durham Technical 
Community College

wooldridgep@durhamtech.edu

Maryah Smith-
Overman

Program Director/Instructor,
Construction Trades
Durham Technical 
Community College

smithovermanm@durhamtech.edu

Ryan Miller Executive Director and 
Founder NC Building 
Performance Association

ryan@BuildingNC.org

Darius Dixon Executive Director, Facilities 
Services, UNC-Chapel Hill

Darius.Dixon@fac.unc.edu

Anna Wu Associate Vice Chancellor for 
Facilities Services, UNC-Chapel 
Hill

annaw@fac.unc.edu

Holly Fraccaro CEO Home Builders Association holly@hbadoc.com
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Name Organization Email
of Durham, Orange & Chatham 
Counties

Nora Spencer CEO Hope Renovations nora@hoperenovations.org
Cara Nance CEO, Nance Construction 

Schools, L.L.C.
cnnance@gmail.com

Nicole Goolsby Owner, Red Ladder 
Residential

nicole@redladderresidential.com

Steve Griffin President, Insurance People steve@inspeople.com
David Fitch President and CEO, Fitch 

Enterprises, LLC
davidfitch17@gmail.com

Garren Maynard Business Manager, 
84Lumber

Garren.Maynard@84Lumber.biz

Todd Lincoln President, R.T. Lincoln & 
Associates, Inc.

rtlincoln.com@gmail.com
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